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Sms-roken 2020-08-29
Resultat Comminazzo

Peter Holm Hallsberg PK

Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo PK
Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF
Ronnie Ljungvall Nartuna Gottréra
Tommy Sunden Smedsho PK

Per Anders Rundlof Arla SKF

Sms-roken 2020-08-29
Resultat Colt

Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK
Hans Johsson Kramfors PSK
Ove Karpnas ESS

Tom Eriksson Kranfors PSK
Richard Horvath ESS

Per Edbland Pk Ena

Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF
Georg Wallinder ESS

Leif Adolsson Edsvalla SKF
Leif Hultman Edsvalla SKF
Goran Olsson Edsvalla SKF

Sms-roken 2020-08-29
Resultat Kuchenreuter

Ove Karpnas ESS

Lars Lundqvist ESS

Mathias Osterberg 121/T3 Skf
Mikael Karlsson Nartuna
Gottrora

Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK
Stefan Rydell Jamjo SPK
Ake Petersson Jamjo SPK
Lars Nilsson Nartuna Gottrora
Magnus Janicke Jamjo SPK
Bo Lindstrom Pk Ena

Georg Wallinder ESS

Petter Gustafsson Edsvall
Roland Gustafsson EVHF
Lars Kack Hallsberg PK

Per Erik Hoglund PK Ena
Bengt Skoglund Edsvall

Per Anders RundIof Arla SKF
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Sms-roken 2020-08-29
Resultat Mariett

Johan Petersson Jamjo SF
Pontus Alenfelt Smedsbo PK
Mikael Lauth Smedbo PK

Paul Murdunuvice Nartuna
Gottrora

Bengt Skoglund Edsvall SKF
Robert Mastensson Jamjo SPK
Georg Wallinder ESS

Lars Kack Hallsbergs PK
Peter Holm Hallsberg PK
Peter Gustafson Edsvalla SKF
Lars Lundqvist ESS

Peter Erik Eriksson Kramfors PSK
Ronny Ljungvall Nartuna Gottrora
Tommy Tetz Nybro PK

Bo Lindstrom PK Ena

Erik Sandell Nybro PK

Ove Karpnas ESS

Hans Jonsson Kramfors
Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK
Ake Petersson Jamjo SPK
Magnus Janicke Jamj6 SPK
Lars Blom Smedsbo PK
Kimmo Engman Kramfors PSK
Stefan Rydell Jamjo SPK

Lars Nilsson Nartuna Gottrora
Fredrik Anderstedt Pk Ena
Anders Karlsson Jamjé SPK
Ingemar Persson Jamj6 SF
Lars Karlsson Pk Ena

Thomas Widerstrém Jamjo SF
Bo-Goran Hirdelw Jams6 SPK

Sms-roken 2020-08-29
Resultat Rugeer

Tom Eriksson Kramfors PSK
Mikael Lauth Smedsbo PK

Lars Lundqvist ESS

Tommy Sundin Smedsbo PK
Hans Jonsson Kramfors PSK
Peter Holm Hallsberg Pk

Ronny Ljungvall Nartuna Gottrora
Lars Blom Smedbo PK

Erik Sandell Nybro PK

Per Erik Eriksson Kramfors PSK
Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF
Johan Petersson Jamj6 SFF

1 2 3 4

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

~N N 00 © © O ©

1 2
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10

=
o © © ©

H OO 00 © 00 00O 00 ©

10
10
10

=
00O WOWWOWWOWOWOwwwOo

10 10
10 9

10 9

= el = = =
O © OO ©®©O oo © O

N Ol NN 00N N0 00O OoOoO©O O O O O O Ooovuouvouvoovouovu o oo

N O 00 ~N 0000000 ©W © © © © O © © ©

00 WOWWOWWWOWWOWWOWWOWWWOWwOOo s
00 ©O© O WOWWOWWO©OUOUOo oo

© © © O o

R 01O O N ~N N 00~ 00 00 00 00 © O © 0000 W WO O ow O ©

0O 00 WWWWOWWOWWO©WO©O©WO O o

O © © ©O© O

U1 01 01 N N N N N 00 00 00 00 00 0 © 0 00 0 0 W W W om o O ©

0O 00 00 0 00 © O © O ©W W © ~

0 © © O =N

ga b~ b O1TO0O0 NN N0 N N 0000 0 00 0 00 0 00 0 00 W 00 O 0w

0O 00O 00 00O 00 OO0 © © 0 WO O O o

0 © © ©O©

WS D O1TOO NN N N N 000 OO 0 O 00 0 00 0 00 00 0 O 0w

0O ~ 00 0O 0O 00 00O 00O OO 00 WO W ©

9
8
8
8
8

W s DM OoTO1TO NN NN NN N0 N N0 N 0000 00 00 00 00

[EEY
(@)

00 N ~N 00 ~N00~0 0o o

10 SUMMA

8

0 00 oo

NN WD O OO OO OO N NN NN N~N00 N0 o oo N

SUMMA

92
92
91
90
90
89
88
87
87
85
83
82

92
91
90
89

88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
84
83
79
79
79
78
77
70
68
66
58
56
47
16



13 Kimmo Engman Kramfors PSK 10 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 68
14 Thomas Widerstrom Jamjo SF 10 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 2 2 53
15 Ingemar Persson Jamjo SF 8 7 7 6 55 4 3 2 2 49
16 0
NN
seras
1 Roland Gustafsson EVHF 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90
2 Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85
3 Peter Holm Hallbergs PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
4 Georg Wallinder ESS 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
5 Lars Nilsson Nartuna Gottrora 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83
6 Ove Karpnas ESS 1010 9 8 8 7 7 7 1 7 80
7 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 80
8 Bengt Skogslund Edsvalla SKF 10 10 10 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 79
9 Joakim Selling PK Ena 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 5 76
10 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 10 10 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 62
11 Leif Hultman Edsvalla SKF 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 3 52
12 Goran Olsson Edsvalla SKF 6 6 6 5 5 2 2 2 2 36
13 0
~ Sms-réken 2020-08-29
p NEMMPOMAPMASON 4 s 6 7 s 010 sumue
I
1 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla SKF 10 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 3 3 61
2 Fredrik Anderstedt Pk Ena 9 9 7 3 2 2 2 2 1 37
3 Bengt Skoglund Edsvalla SKF 8 7 3 3 2 2 25
4 Lars Karlsson PK Ena 7 5 3 3 3 2 1 24
5 0

1 Tommy Eriksson Kramfors 10 10 10 9 8 90

2 Johan Jonsson Nybro PK 10 9 9 9 7 86

3 Karl-Johan Karlsson Nartuna 9 9 9 9 8 86

Gottréra

4 Peter Gustafsson Edsvalla PSK 1010 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 81

5 Ove Karpnar ESS 1010 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 75

6 0
o rrrrrr
P -

1 Georg Wallinder ESS 1010 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90

2 Stefan Petersson Hallsberg PK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86

3 Johan Johnsson Nybro Pk 1010 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85

4 Mathias Osterberg 121/T3 Skf 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85

5 Magnus Hansson Kramfors PSK 9 99 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82

6 Carlo Petersson Nybro PK 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 79

7 Bengt Skoglund SKF 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 72

8 Thomas Nilsson PK Ena 3 33 3 211 16

9 0
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1 Magnus Hansson Kramfors 10 9 7 7 6 6 5 4 68
2 Thommy Retzman. Nybro PK 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 68
3 Mathias Osterberg 121/T3 Skf 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 2 55
4 Carlo Petersson Nybro PK 8 7 6 55 4 3 3 10 42
5 0
~ Sms-roken2020-0829
 Resultat Remington MATCH
0] S — 4 5 6 7 8 910 SUMMA
1 Magnus Stalbrand Nybro PK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
2 Karl-Johan Karlsson Nartuna Gottrora 1010 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
3 Stig Jonsson Nybro Pk 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
4 Matias Lageback Nartuna Gottréra 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 68
5 0
 Sms-roken2020-0829
~ ResuttatMine
1 et s el 7 S RS 0
1 Tom Eriksson Kramfors 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76
2 0
=_-----------
Resultat Miqulet
P 12345678 910SUMMA
1 Mathias Osterberg 121/T3 Skf 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 69
2 Per Edblad Pk Ena 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 67
3 0
~ Sms-roken2020-0829
 ResultatVetteri
P 12345678 910SUMVA
1 Johan Jonsson Nybro PK 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
2 Karl-Johan Larsson Nartuna Gottrora 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93
3 Magnus Stélbrand Nybro PK 1010 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84
4 Mikael Sodelund Nybro PK 7 6 6 55 5 5 4 4 4 51
5 Jakob Nilsson PK Ena 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 1 36
6 0
- Sms-tken2020-08-29 HEEEENENN
- ResultatHizadai HEEEENENN
[ 23456780910
1 Mats Wiistling Arla SKF 10 9 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 67
2 Per-Anders Rundlof Arla SKF 10 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 63
3 0



